Johnny's Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu
8 Day St, 06234, Brooklyn, US, United States
(+1)8607747289 - http:/ljohnnyspizzabrooklyn.com

The menu of Johnny's Pizza from Brooklyn includes 174 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Johnny's Pizza:
consistently good food and special dishes to prepare in the run of the years. love the Jo-Jo and calzones! it is
bright, clean and my clothing does not smell like the place when | go, in contrast to other local places. beautiful
family lead pizzeria. read more. What User doesn't like about Johnny's Pizza:
bought a steak cheese pizza thought it would be paprika wobble mushrooms coming late plus cold no more
order from them pay $30 for a crappie pizza that doesn't even taste well read more. Tasty pizza is baked hot
from the oven at Johnny's Pizza in Brooklyn using a traditional method, here they serve a appetizing brunch in
the morning.
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Johnny 3 Pizza Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU

Mains

TURKEY BURGER PLATTER
Main courses
CALAMARI

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER

MEATBALL

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Special Offers

SPECIAL LARGE

$5.5

$9.0

$11.0

.0

$12.0

$5.5

$9.5

$6.0

$6.0

$20.0

Tish & Chips

SAUSAGE LARGE $14.0

CANNOLLI $4.0

fippetizer

CHEESE FRIES WITH BACON $9.0

HAM SMALL $10.0

MUSHROOM SMALL $10.0

Snacks ohne Beilage

FRIED MOZZARELLA $11.0

Tids' Menu

KIDS CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $7.0
()

fresh Pizza

CHICKEN PIZZA SMALL $10.5

MEATBALLS $11.0

Chicken Strips
6 PIECES BONELESS BUFFALO

STRIPS $11.0

Hot drinkis

TEA $2.0
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fnd More

BAKED FISH

Dessert & Drinkis

SODA (20 OZ.

Souvlaki Platters

CALAMARI PLATTER

Hot Specialty Subs

TURKEY BACON RANCH

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE SMALL

AU Sandwiches

STEAK CHEESE

Children’s Menu

ZITI WITH MEATBALL

Tids’ Meal

FISH PIECE

Wood Oven Pizza

CAPICOLA

Heros
VEAL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

$14.0

$2.5

$14.0

$11.0

$10.0

$14.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0

$2.0

Over Toasted Sub

MEATBALL SMALL $10.0
Oven Baked Subs

SALAMI SMALL $10.0
Big Sides

BABY SALAD $5.0
Coffee

COFFEE $2.0

Side Orders & {ippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $6.0
Meat Special

PEPPERONI SMALL $10.0
New York Pizzeria Menu
VEGETARIAN SMALL $13.0
Bella Aatbreads

GENOA $6.0
CHEESECAKE $5.5
Cold Submarines

SALAMI LARGE $14.0

Platters from The Grill

GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO

PLATTER $10.9
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Sandwiches and Platters

CLAM STRIPS $11.8
Condimenis and Sauces
MUSHROOM $11.0
Buffalo Wings (combos)

10 BUFFALO WINGS $10.0
8.F Chickien and Chips

6 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS $10.0
Tocal Rlavors

ITALIAN COMBO $11.0
Parmesan Subs

MEATBALL SAUSAGE $7.5
MUcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $2.0
%ids Menu 12 & Under

3 CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES  $7.0

Hot Dogs and Burgers

GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO $7.0

Pizza - Toppings

BACON SMALL $10.0
&gg Foo Young (3)
MEATLESS $9.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno |
Balied Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $9.0
BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN $8.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $7.0
CHEESE BURGER $7.5
Sandwiches
TUNA FISH $6.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN $14.0
FISH CHIPS HADDOCK $13.0
STUFFED SHELLS $13.0
Side dishes
ONION RINGS $3.0
POTATO SKINS $11.0
Starters
BROASTED CHICKEN $9.0
SEAFOOD PLATTER $19.0
Soft drinks

BOTTLE WATER $2.0
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JUICE

Platters

CHICKEN BURGER PLATTER

$2.5

$9.0

BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $10.0

Beverages

PITCHER
CHOCOLATE MILK

(]
Modifiers
MUSHROOM LARGE
HAM LARGE

Strombolis
PEPPERONI LARGE
MEATBALL LARGE

[}
Grinders
BACON LARGE
MIXED COLD CUT

(] (] ()
Original Pizza
CANADIAN BACON SMALL
CANADIAN BACON LARGE

Classic Specialty Pizza
SPINACH SMALL
SPINACH LARGE

Shrimp & Chicken

BROCCOLI SMALL

$6.0
$3.0

$14.0
$14.0

$15.0
$14.0

$14.5
$8.0

$10.0
$14.0

$10.0
$14.0

$10.0

BROCCOLI LARGE

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN $6.3
GREEK

Uncategorized

COOKED SALAMI $6.0
BBQ CHICKEN LARGE $16.0
Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS $9.0
FRENCH FRIES $5.5
POTATOE CHIPS

Chicksen

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN $11.0

CHICKEN PARM

{a Pizza Napoletana

BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE $17.0
HAWAIIAN LARGE $19.0
TACO PIZZA LARGE $20.0
[ ]

Dinners and Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN $14.0
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $14.0
BAKED LASAGNA $14.0
Burgers

HAMBURGER PLATTER $9.0
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TURKEY BURGER
FISH BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

fippetizers

FRIED SHRIMP

FRIED SCALLOPS
JO-JOS

GARLIC BREAD
STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Tiids Menii

KIDS HOT DOG WITH FRIES
KIDS HAMBURGER WITH FRIES
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL
GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES
7 MOZZARELLA STICKS

Pasta

PLAIN SAUCE

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
ZITI

ZITI WITH SAUSAGE
CHEESE RAVIOLI

MEAT RAVIOLI

These types of dishes are
being served

ROAST BEEF

TURKEY

STEAK

FISH

$7.0
$8.0
$6.8

$16.0
$16.0
$4.0
$2.8
$10.0

$5.5
$6.5
$7.0
$5.5
$8.0

$10.0
$7.0
$5.5
$7.0
$12.0
$13.0

$6.3
$6.5
$8.0
$8.5

SPAGHETTI
PIZZA

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

TUNA SALAD PLATE
TOSSED SALAD

CHEF SALAD

COLESLAW

CAESAR SALAD

Ingredients Used

CRUDE

&XX R PEPPERONI

P e
= SAUSAGE

BROCCOLI
SPINACH
PASTRAMI
CHICKEN
MUSHROOMS
MILK

BACON

Pizza

MOZZARELLA SMALL
MOZZARELLA LARGE
PEPPER SMALL
PEPPER LARGE
ONION SMALL

ONION LARGE
ANCHOVY SMALL

$9.0
$9.0
$6.5
$6.5
$9.0
$2.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$6.0
$7.3
$11.0
$2.5

$10.0
$13.0
$10.0
$14.0
$10.0
$14.0
$10.0



Johnny 3 Pizza Menu

ANCHOVY LARGE
BLACK OLIVE (SMALL)
BLACK OLIVE (LARGE)
HAMBURG SMALL
HAMBURG LARGE
CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE
BUFFALO CHICKEN SMALL
BBQ CHICKEN SMALL

3 COMBINATION SMALL
2 COMBINATION SMALL
3 COMBINATION LARGE

$14.0
$10.0
$14.0
$10.0
$14.0
$15.5
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$19.0

2 COMBINATION LARGE
HAWAIIAN SMALL
MOUSSAKA SMALL
MOUSSAKA LARGE
BELLY BUSTER SMALL
BELLY BUSTER LARGE
SPECIAL SMALL
VEGETARIAN LARGE
TACO PIZZA SMALL
MEAT LOVERS SMALL
MEAT LOVERS LARGE
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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