



https://menulist.menu 8 Day St, 06234, Brooklyn, US, United States (+1)8607747289 - http://johnnyspizzabrooklyn.com



The menu of Johnny's Pizza from Brooklyn includes 174 dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Johnny's Pizza: consistently good food and special dishes to prepare in the run of the years. love the Jo-Jo and calzones! it is bright, clean and my clothing does not smell like the place when I go, in contrast to other local places. beautiful family lead pizzeria. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Johnny's <u>Pizza</u>:

bought a steak cheese <u>pizza</u> thought it would be paprika wobble mushrooms coming late plus cold no more order from them pay \$30 for a crappie pizza that doesn't even taste well <u>read more</u>. **Tasty <u>pizza</u>** is baked **hot from the oven** at Johnny's Pizza in Brooklyn using a traditional method, here they serve a *appetizing brunch* in the morning.

<b>A I I I I I I I I I I</b>	
<b>Non alcoholic drinks</b> WATER	
Süße Desserts	
TIRAMISU	\$5.5
Mains	
TURKEY BURGER PLATTER	\$9.0
Main courses	
CALAMARI	\$11.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Bu	rger
BLT	\$6.0
Sauces	
MEAT SAUCE	\$12.0
Vegetarian dishes	
CARROT CAKE	\$5.5
Specialties	
GYRO PLATTER	\$9.5
Crêpevariationen	
MEATBALL	\$6.0
Tapas	
EGGPLANT	\$6.0
Special Offers	

SPECIAL LARGE

Johnny's Pizza Menu



## Hot drinks

TEA

\$20.0

\$2.0

And More		Over Toasted Sub
BAKED FISH	\$14.0	MEATBALL SMALL
Dessert & Drinks		Oven Baked Subs
SODA (20 OZ.	\$2.5	SALAMI SMALL
Souvlaki Platters		Big Sides
CALAMARI PLATTER	\$14.0	BABY SALAD
Hot Specialty Subs		Coffee
TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$11.0	COFFEE
Hot Subs		Side Orders & Appetizers
SAUSAGE SMALL	\$10.0	GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
All Sandwiches		Meat Special
STEAK CHEESE	\$14.0	PEPPERONI SMALL
Children's Menu		New York Pizzeria Menu
ZITI WITH MEATBALL	\$7.0	VEGETARIAN SMALL
Kids' Meal		Bella Flatbreads
FISH PIECE	\$7.0	GENOA
Wood Oven Pizza		<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>
CAPICOLA	\$6.0	CHEESECAKE
Heros		Cold Submarines
VEAL	\$6.0	SALAMI LARGE
Hot Drink		Platters From The Grill
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER



\$10.0

\$10.0

\$5.0

\$2.0

\$6.0

\$10.0

\$13.0

\$6.0

\$5.5

\$14.0

\$10.9



<b>Sandwiches and Platters</b> CLAM STRIPS	\$11.8
Condiments and Sauces MUSHROOM	\$11.0
<b>Buffalo Wings (combos)</b> 10 BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.0
<b>S.F Chicken and Chips</b> 6 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS	\$10.0
<b>Local Flavors</b> Italian combo	\$11.0
<b>Parmesan Subs</b> meatball sausage	\$7.5
McCafé® Coffees	\$2.0
<b>Kids Menu 12 &amp; Under</b> 3 CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$7.0
Hot Dogs and Burgers GRILLED CHICKEN GYRO	\$7.0
<b>Pizza - Toppings A</b> bacon small	\$10.0
Egg Foo Young (3) meatless	\$9.0

Dinners – Pasta Al For Baked Pasta	no
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$13.0
Hot Platter Entrees	
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER</b>	\$9.0
Spanish Food Served L	Daily
<b>BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN</b>	\$8.0
Sandwiches & Hot Pau	ninis
HAMBURGER	\$7.0
CHEESE BURGER	\$7.5
Sandwiches	
TUNA FISH	\$6.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$14.0
Seafood	
FISH CHIPS HADDOCK	\$13.0
STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.0
Side dishes	
ONION RINGS	\$3.0
POTATO SKINS	\$11.0
Starters	
BROASTED CHICKEN	\$9.0
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$19.0
Soft drinks	
BOTTLE WATER	\$2.0

JUICE	\$2.5	BROCCOLIL
Platters		Restaura
CHICKEN BURGER PLATTER	\$9.0	ITALIAN
<b>BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER</b>	\$10.0	GREEK
Beverages		Uncatego
PITCHER	\$6.0	COOKED SA
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.0	<b>BBQ CHICKE</b>
Modifiers		<b>Starters</b>
MUSHROOM LARGE	\$14.0	APPETIZERS
HAM LARGE	\$14.0	FRENCH FRI
Stromball 1		POTATOE CI
Strombolis		Chieken
PEPPERONI LARGE	\$15.0	Chicken
MEATBALL LARGE	\$14.0	GRILLED CH
Crindara		BUFFALO CI
Grinders	<b>.</b>	CHICKEN PA
	\$14.5	La Pizza
MIXED COLD CUT	\$8.0	BUFFALO CI
Original Pizza		HAWAIIAN L
CANADIAN BACON SMALL	\$10.0	TACO PIZZA
CANADIAN BACON LARGE	\$14.0	
		Dinners of
Classic Specialty Pizza		<b>VEAL PARMI</b>
SPINACH SMALL	\$10.0	EGGPLANT
SPINACH LARGE	\$14.0	BAKED LAS
Shrimp & Chicken		Burgers
BROCCOLI SMALL	\$10.0	HAMBURGE



BROCCOLI LARGE	\$14.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
ITALIAN	\$6.3
GREEK	
Uncategorized	
COOKED SALAMI	\$6.0
<b>BBQ CHICKEN LARGE</b>	\$16.0
Starters & Salads	
APPETIZERS	\$9.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.5
POTATOE CHIPS	
Chicken	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b>	\$11.0
CHICKEN PARM	
La Pizza Napoletana	
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN LARGE</b>	\$17.0
HAWAIIAN LARGE	\$19.0
TACO PIZZA LARGE	\$20.0
Dinners and Entrees	
VEAL PARMESAN	\$14.0
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$14.0
BAKED LASAGNA	\$14.0

**HAMBURGER PLATTER** 

\$9.0

TURKEY BURGER	\$7.0
FISH BURGER	\$8.0
CHICKEN BURGER	\$6.8

#### **Appetizers**

FRIED SHRIMP	\$16.0
FRIED SCALLOPS	\$16.0
JO-JOS	\$4.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.8
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$10.0

#### Kids Menü

KIDS HOT DOG WITH FRIES	\$5.5
KIDS HAMBURGER WITH FRIES	\$6.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL	\$7.0
<b>GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES</b>	\$5.5
7 MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0

#### Pasta

PLAIN SAUCE	\$10.0
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE	\$7.0
ZITI	\$5.5
ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$7.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$12.0
MEAT RAVIOLI	\$13.0

# These types of dishes are being served

ROAST BEEF	\$6.3
TURKEY	\$6.5
STEAK	\$8.0
FISH	\$8.5



\$5.5

#### SPAGHETTI PIZZA

## **Salads**

<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$9.0
GREEK SALAD	\$9.0
TUNA SALAD PLATE	\$6.5
TOSSED SALAD	\$6.5
CHEF SALAD	\$9.0
COLESLAW	\$2.0
CAESAR SALAD	

## Ingredients Used

	CRUDE	\$11.0
active	PEPPERONI	\$11.0
and the second second	SAUSAGE	\$11.0
BROCCOLI		\$11.0
SPINACH		\$11.0
PASTRAMI		\$6.0
CHICKEN		\$7.3
MUSHROO	MS	\$11.0
MILK		\$2.5
BACON		

### Pizza

MOZZARELLA SMALL	\$10.0
MOZZARELLA LARGE	\$13.0
PEPPER SMALL	\$10.0
PEPPER LARGE	\$14.0
ONION SMALL	\$10.0
ONION LARGE	\$14.0
ANCHOVY SMALL	\$10.0

ANCHOVY LARGE	\$14.0	2 COMBINATION LARGE	\$17.0
BLACK OLIVE (SMALL)	\$10.0	HAWAIIAN SMALL	\$11.5
BLACK OLIVE (LARGE)	\$14.0	MOUSSAKA SMALL	\$12.0
HAMBURG SMALL	\$10.0	MOUSSAKA LARGE	\$19.0
HAMBURG LARGE	\$14.0	BELLY BUSTER SMALL	\$13.0
CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE	\$15.5	BELLY BUSTER LARGE	\$20.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SMALL</b>	\$11.0	SPECIAL SMALL	\$13.0
<b>BBQ CHICKEN SMALL</b>	\$11.0	VEGETARIAN LARGE	\$20.0
<b>3 COMBINATION SMALL</b>	\$12.0	TACO PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0
2 COMBINATION SMALL	\$11.0	MEAT LOVERS SMALL	\$13.0
<b>3 COMBINATION LARGE</b>	\$19.0	MEAT LOVERS LARGE	\$20.0







Johnny's Pizza

8 Day St, 06234, Brooklyn, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu